
Entry Order

NO. NAME CLASS CLUB Route TOTAL

31 Max Amis Y Nov H Y 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

32 Freddy Amis Y Beg H Y 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

33 Coben Brand Y Beg H Y 3 0 0 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 5 125

34 Daniel Dabreo Y Int H B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

35 Thomas Packham Y Nov H R 1 5 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 5 2 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 45

36 Stuart Packham Nov H R 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 24

37 Rowan Stewart Y Nov H R 1 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 3 3 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 5 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 58

38 Kareem Capstik Y Beg H Y 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 1 3 5 3 3 3 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 104

39 Steve Cozens Nov N R 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 5 5 2 2 3 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 5 1 1 5 3 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

40 Norman Capstik Beg H Y 5 5 5 5 5 0 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 142

41 Samuel Meeton Y Int B 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11

42 Steve Moore Int H B 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

43 Hannah Moore Y Int H B 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

44 Elliot Tickner Exp N W 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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44 Elliot Tickner Exp N W 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

45 Richard Tickner Exp N W 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

46 Terry Tidbury S/M W R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

47 Phil Wiffen Exp N W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

48 Dave Wiffen S/M N R 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 17

49 Luke Batten Y Beg T Y 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 51

50 Nik Everitt Beg N Y 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15

Finishing Order

NO. NAME CLASS CLUB Route TOTAL

47 Phil Wiffen Exp N W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

45 Richard Tickner Exp N W 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

44 Elliot Tickner Exp N W 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

42 Steve Moore Int H B 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

36 Stuart Packham Nov H R 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 24

39 Steve Cozens Nov N R 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 5 5 2 2 3 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 5 1 1 5 3 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

46 Terry Tidbury S/M W R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

48 Dave Wiffen S/M N R 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 17
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50 Nik Everitt Beg N Y 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 15

40 Norman Capstik Beg H Y 5 5 5 5 5 0 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 142

34 Daniel Dabreo Y Int H B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

41 Samuel Meeton Y Int B 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11

43 Hannah Moore Y Int H B 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

31 Max Amis Y Nov H R 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

35 Thomas Packham Y Nov H R 1 5 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 5 2 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 45

37 Rowan Stewart Y Nov H R 1 1 0 1 0 5 0 5 3 3 5 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 5 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 58

32 Freddy Amis Y Beg H Y 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

49 Luke Batten Y Beg T Y 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 51

38 Kareem Capstik Y Beg H Y 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 1 3 5 3 3 3 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 104

33 Coben Brand Y Beg H Y 3 0 0 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 5 125

Many thanks to the observers: Richard Thomas, Mick Auger, Peter Crummett, Steven Richards and Graham Tickner and to those who helped clear up 

PROTESTS: If any to reach the Secretary of the Meeting, Mrs J Thomas, 46 Row Town, Addlestone, Surrey. KT15 1HQ. Within 14 days of publication of these results together withPROTESTS: If any to reach the Secretary of the Meeting, Mrs J Thomas, 46 Row Town, Addlestone, Surrey. KT15 1HQ. Within 14 days of publication of these results together with

the correct fee of £100, returnable if the protest is upheld. Publication Date 8th September 2019.


